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SIZE
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
22,256
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
33,622
24,987
25,632
17,781
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
17,656
30,581
18,790

17,780
16,733
17,097
19,886
37,539
18,127
27,591
27,924

Caribtrace, LTD 2025 LOT PRICES

SQ. FT. PRICEEC $
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$12
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$18.50
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$18.00
N/A
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$16.50
$18.50
$18.50
N/A

ik

LTE

PRICE US $
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$100,781
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$171,281
$127,292
$130,578
$124,131
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$119,928
N/A
$35,452.00

$33,547.00
$31,572.00
$38,710.00
$60,033.00
$233,733.00
$126,547.00
$192,616.00
N/A

PRICEEC $
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$267,072
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$453,897
$337,324
$346,032
$328,948
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$317,808
N/A
$93,950

$88,900
$83,655
$102,582
$159,088
$619,393
$335,349
$510,433
N/A

STATUS
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD



