

## Caribtrace, LTD 2025 LOT PRICES

LOT#	SIZE	SQ. FT. PRICE EC \$	PRICE US \$	PRICE EC \$	STATUS
1	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
2	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
3	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
4	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
5	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
6	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
7	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
8	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
9	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
10	22,256	\$12	\$100,781	\$267,072	
11	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
12	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
13	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
14	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
15	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
16	33,622	\$13.50	\$171,281	\$453,897	
17	24,987	\$13.50	\$127,292	\$337,324	
18	25,632	\$13.50	\$130,578	\$346,032	
19	17,781	\$18.50	\$124,131	\$328,948	
20	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
21	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
22	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD
23	17,656	\$18.00	\$119,928	\$317,808	
24	30,581	N/A	N/A	N/A	
25	18,790	\$5.00	\$35,452.00	\$93,950	
26	17,780	\$5.00	\$33,547.00	\$88,900	
27	16,733	\$5.00	\$31,572.00	\$83,655	
28	17,097	\$6.00	\$38,710.00	\$102,582	
29	19,886	\$8.00	\$60,033.00	\$159,088	
30	37,539	\$16.50	\$233,733.00	\$619,393	
31	18,127	\$18.50	\$126,547.00	\$335,349	
32	27,591	\$18.50	\$192,616.00	\$510,433	
33	27,924	N/A	N/A	N/A	